YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - OSHAWA - GARDINER (C/D)

Date

Wed, Jan 02, 19
Wed, Jan 02, 19
Wed, Jan 02, 19
Wed, Jan 09, 19
Wed, Jan 09, 19
Wed, Jan 09, 19
Wed, Jan 16, 19
Wed, Jan 16, 19
Wed, Jan 16, 19
Wed, Jan 23, 19
Wed, Jan 23, 19
Wed, Jan 23, 19
Wed, Jan 30, 19
Wed, Jan 30, 19
Wed, Jan 30, 19
Wed, Feb 06, 19
Wed, Feb 06, 19
Wed, Feb 06, 19
Wed, Feb 13, 19
Wed, Feb 13, 19
Wed, Feb 13, 19
Wed, Feb 20, 19
Wed, Feb 20, 19
Wed, Feb 20, 19
Thu, Feb 21, 19
Thu, Feb 21, 19
Thu, Feb 21, 19
Wed, Feb 27, 19
Wed, Feb 27, 19
Wed, Feb 27, 19
Wed, Mar 06, 19
Wed, Mar 06, 19

RND

winter 2018

Jan. 30, 2026

Home

S
5 ANDERSON RAIDERS
1 THE BIG M

1 ATOMIC SMASHERS

n ANDERSON RAIDERS

BLACKHAWKS
GERBSAKS
E BLACKHAWKS

u ANDERSON RAIDERS
3 THE BIG M
m ANDERSON RAIDERS

u BLACKHAWKS
H GERBSAKS
H BLACKHAWKS

E ANDERSON RAIDERS
1 THE BIG M

DURHAM'S FINEST
ATOMIC SMASHERS
THE BIG M
DURHAM'S FINEST

2

o

1

1

0 ATOMIC SMASHERS
1 THE BIG M

o GERBSAKS

2

ATOMIC SMASHERS

u DURHAM'S FINEST

u ATOMIC SMASHERS
E DURHAM'S FINEST
o GERBSAKS
0 THE BIG M
2 ATOMIC SMASHERS

S Visitor

u BLACKHAWKS

1 DURHAM'S FINEST
THE BIG M

2
0 ATOMIC SMASHERS
1 GERBSAKS

1

ATOMIC SMASHERS
u DURHAM'S FINEST
0 THE BIG M
0 ATOMIC SMASHERS
0 DURHAM'S FINEST
0 DURHAM'S FINEST
1 GERBSAKS
n ATOMIC SMASHERS
1 ATOMIC SMASHERS
0 THE BIG M
n ANDERSON RAIDERS
H ANDERSON RAIDERS

n ANDERSON RAIDERS
E BLACKHAWKS

m ANDERSON RAIDERS
0 THE BIG M

3 THE BIG M

0 BLACKHAWKS

n ANDERSON RAIDERS

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



Wed, Mar 06, 19
Wed, Mar 13, 19
Wed, Mar 13, 19
Wed, Mar 13, 19
Wed, Mar 20, 19
Wed, Mar 20, 19
Wed, Mar 20, 19
Wed, Mar 27, 19
Wed, Mar 27, 19
Wed, Mar 27, 19
Wed, Apr 03, 19
Wed, Apr 03, 19
Wed, Apr 03, 19

w NN

n ANDERSON RAIDERS

DURHAM'S FINEST

E ANDERSON RAIDERS
4 BLACKHAWKS

1 THE BIG M
u ATOMIC SMASHERS
u ANDERSON RAIDERS
0 ATOMIC SMASHERS
1 GERBSAKS

0 BLACKHAWKS

H ANDERSON RAIDERS
1 THE BIG M
3 ATOMIC SMASHERS
1 THE BIG M

u ATOMIC SMASHERS
0 DURHAM'S FINEST
0 GERBSAKS

u ANDERSON RAIDERS
4 BLACKHAWKS

DURHAM'S FINEST

H GERBSAKS

n ANDERSON RAIDERS

10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm



